F-400 Flow Meter
Operating Manual
®
2
+1 (714) 893 - 8529
5300 Business Drive

Environment Acceptable for direct sunlight exposure
Approximate Shipping Weight 0.5 lb (.23kg)
1.3 Ordering Information / Model Number Matrix
2.1 Flow Meter Specifications
7
F-400
2.4 Flow Specifications
Model
Feed Rate Max Pressure Max Temperature
Float Material
GPM LPM PSI (bar) °F (°C)
F-40250LN 0.025–0.250 0.1–1.0 150 (10.3) 150 (65) PVDF
F-40050LN 0.05–0.5 0.2–2.0 150 (10.3) 150 (65) 316SS
F-40375LN 0.1–1.0 0.4–4.0 150 (10.3) 150 (65) PTFE
F-40376LN 0.2–2.0 1.0–7.5 150 (10.3) 150 (65) 316SS
F-40377LN 0.3–3.0 1.5–11 150 (10.3) 150 (65) 316SS
F-40500LN 0.5–5.0 2.0–20 150 (10.3) 150 (65) 316SS
2.3 Temperature vs. Pressure Graph
Maximum Temperature vs. Pressure
0 30(2) 60(4) 90(6) 120(8) 150(10)
STATIC PRESSURE  PSI (BAR)